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4 Elements Earth Education 530-265-2036 www.4eee.org info@4eee.org
Adventure Week at Sierra 

Presbyterian Church 530-265-3291 sierrapres.com stacey@sierrapres.com

ARTsCOOL & MUD HUT 530-477-7843
asifstudios.com/kidsclaytasif  asifstudios.com/summer-

art-camp-for-kids-teens dswey@pacbell.net
Camp Fire Golden Empire - Camp 

Gold Hollow 707-643-4573 www.goldenempirecouncil.org info@goldenempirecouncil.org

Camp Gan Izzy of the Foothills 530-404-0200 jewishgv.com/camp chyena@jewishgv.com
Camp Woolman at Sierra Friends 

Center 530-273-3183 x13 woolman.org/camp sonjaf@woolman.org

Community Canvas 530-913-2646 communitycanvas.org info@communitycanvas.org

Crows Calling (805) 459-8742 http://www.crowscalling.org rob@crowscalling.org

EA Family Services/Camp Rockin' U 530-273-7120 www.camprockinu.com kcannon@ea.org
First Baptist Church Fine Arts Camp & 

Mega Sports Camp 530-273-7301 www.firstbaptistgv.com office@firstbaptist.com
Full-Circle Learning/NC-CAN 

Education 530-575-4500 ncclimateactionnow.org tlangness@gmail.com

Gateway Mountain Center 530-426-2110 sierraexperience.org sharon@sierraexperience.org

Girl Scouts Heart of Central California 916-453-5251 girlscoutshcc.org deliah.martinperez@girlscoutshcc.org

Gold Country Gymnastics 530-273-3680 goldcountrygymnastics.com info@goldcountrygymnastics.com
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Gold Country Stampede Lacrosse 

Club 530-913-3186 gcstampede.com m.mantovan24@gmail.com

Gold Country Youth Soccer League goldcountrysoccer.org info@goldcountrysoccer.org

Healing Pastures at C Horse Ranch 530-305-7458 healingpastures.chorseranchauburn.org honeycowan.chorseranch@yahoo.com

Iron and Pine Preschool 760-500-7310 ironandpinepreschool.com adamdaytrow@gmail.com
Martial Arts Adventure Summer Day 

Camp 530-478-1412 goldcountrykuksoolwon.com tony@goldcountrykuksoolwon.com

Medicine Theater 415-595-5309 medicinetheater.com asher@medicinetheater.com

Nevada City Parks & Recreation 530-265-8223 www.nevadacityca.gov dawn.zydonis@nevadacityca.gov
Nevada County Community Library 

Summer Learning Program 530-265-1538 mynevadacounty.com/library lisa.nowlain@co.nevada.ca.us

Nevada County Fairgrounds 530-273-6217 nevadacountyfair.com info@nevadacountyfair.com

On Course 530-320-2566 oncourse.com oncourseropes@gmail.com
Ridge Racquet Club Summer Junior 

Tennis Camps 530-273-8514 ridgeracquetclub.com ridgerc@yahoo.com

Shady Creek Summer Camp 530-822-2478 shadycreek.org/?page_id=820 shadycreeksummercamp@sutter.k12.ca.us

South Yuba Club Sports Camp 530-272-7676 www.southyubaclub.com selahh@southyubaclub.com

Stitch Vixen Sewing Co. 530-913-7828 stitchvixen.com stitchvixengifts@gmail.com
Summer Music Camp for Strings & 

Piano/Sierra Community Music 530-265-1907 sierracommunitymusic.org schugren@sbcglobal.net
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Summer Yoga Camp for Girls at Wild 

Mountain 530-265-4072 wildmtyoga.com carakrpalek6@gmail.com
The Center for the Arts Summer 

Camps 530-274-8384 x208 thecenterforthearts.org summercamps@thecenterforthearts.org

The Salvation Army Camp Del Oro 530-264-4702 campdeloro.org nathan.yant@usw.salvationarmy.org

YMCA 530-760-7019 www.ymcasuperiorcal.org
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